
Farmers Produce*
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
Aufttft 6, me

Market anpplM by auction.
APPLES: 3.00 PECK.
BEANS: GREEN 10100-2100. YEL-

LOW 10.00-1100, BOTH BU.
BLACKBERRIES: 1.87-112 QT.
BROCCOLI: 4.30 Vi BU.
CABBAGE; GREEN 150-5.00 BOX,

ir10 HEAD; RED 3.00 BAG.
CANTALOPES: .30-1.80 EACH.
CAULIFLOWER: 5.00-10.00 BOX,
CHERRIES: GROUND 1.00 QT.
CUCUMBERS: 2.50-4.00 24 CT.
DRIED FLOWERS: 20.00.
EGGPLANT: 3.50-6.00 BU.
ELDERBERRIES: 1.602.00 PINT.
OKRA: 2.50 PECK.
PEACHES: 5.25-7.50 PECK.
PEPPERS: GREEN 3.00-8.00 BU.;

SWEET 4.00-4.50 V 4 BU.; HOT 2.00-5.50
■/. BU; JALAPENO 4.00 V 4 BU.

PICKLES: 3.00-5.50 V 4 BU.
POTATOES: 4.00-6.00 8 QT. FLAT;

2.00-3.25 10LBS; 1.25-2.25 5 LBS.; 3.75
20 LBS.

RED BEETS: 4.50-10.50 'A BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW ZUCCHINI 6.50;

PATTY PAN 3.00-4.00; ZUCCHINI
3.00-5.00, ALL 'A BU.

SWEET CORN; 1.00-3.00 DOZ.
TOMATILLO: 2.50 PECK.
TOMATOES; 6.50-9.50 20 LBS.;

HYDROPONIC 5.00-6.00 20 LBS.;
CHERRY 5.50 FLAT.

Laurel DE
Fruit (Seas)
AUGUST 7,19N

-PEPPERS: (116) BUSHEL GREEN
3.00-6.50 RED 6.00-100 MIXED RED
4.50

—TOMATOES: (714) 25 LB CAR-
TONS PINK 5.00- 9.50 RED 5.00-10.50

—CANTALOUPS: (6963) PER
MELON SUPERSTAR .30- .70 COR-
DELE.85 ATHENA .15- .85PASSPORT
.40 FASTBRAKE .50 SUPERSUN AS

—HONEYDEWS: (IST) EACH .60-
LOO

—MISC MELONS: (193) EACH
CRENSHAWS .80- .85

—WATERMELONS: (148.010) PER
MELON CRIMSON SWEET 12-14 LB
.40- .65 15-19 LB .40-1.15 20-24 LB .90-
1.20 25-29 LB 1.20- 2.00 SANGRIA
12-14 LB .40- .45 15-19 LB .70- 1.00
20-24 LB .85- 1.90 25-29 LB 1.35- 1.75
35-39 LB 2.IOREGBNCY 25-29LB 1.70
ROYAL SWEET 15-19LB .40 25-29LB
1.30 ALL SWEET 15-19 LB 1.05- 1.20
JUBILEE 20-24 LB 1.30 FIESTA 15-19
LB .80 BARRON 15-19LB .80 YELLOW
DOLL .75 SEEDLESS .65- 2.35

—SUGAR BABY: (1297) BACH .50-
1.20

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
AUGUST 7, 1996

ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND OOND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE Yol|ow
Gmex GA 50 lbctni jb028.00-30.00 mitr
our 10 5-lbmihski jbo24.00NEW CROP
Yellow Gnno CA 50lb iki jbo 9.00*950
moidy 9.00 tome 10.00CO 501 b Ai jbo
8.50-9.50 moidy 9.00 NM 50 lb iki jbo
S.OO-9.00 fr oond 7.00 mnr cntr 15 3-Ib
mdiiki mod 9.00mitr cntr 20 2-lbmihiki
med 9.00 White TX SO lb iki jbo 12.0025
lb del jbo 8.00Red CA 401 b cun jbo 18.00
25 lb ikijbo 13.00med 8.00-10.00moidy
9.00TX 251 b iki jbo 13.00med 8.00-9.00
WA 25 lb->ki jbo 13.00 med 9.00

—POTATOES: MARKET WA RUS-
SETS LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY. US«I SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Ruiiet Buifamk ID 50 lb ctni
70i 13.00-15.00 moidy 14.00 few 16.00
80i 10.00-13.00 moidy 11.00-12.00 occ
15.00 90» 9.00-11.00 moidy 95010.00

few 11.50100 i 750950modly 8.00-9.00
120 i 8.00850 10 oz min 15.00 50 lbiki
6-8 oz fr qual 8.00 NEW CROP Ruuet
NotkoUh CA SO lb ctni 80i 12.00 90i
10.00 IOOi 8.00 WA bid 10S-lb ikinon iz
A 9.00 50 lb ctni 7(k 13.00-14.00 Mme
1100 80i 12.00-13.00 tome 11.00 90i
10.00- tome 9.00 IOOi 8.00-9.00
Round Red CA 50 lbcmi 13.00DE 50 lb
iki 8.00-10.00 iz B 12.00-14.00 IL 501b
iki 11.00 WI 50 lb tki 11.00 iz B
14.00- moidy 14.00 Round White

DE bid 10S-lb iki9.00 50 lbiki6.507.00
few 6.00 fir qual 5.005.25 Ige 9.0010.00
moidy 9.009.50 fr qual A cond 5.006.00

MAGNUM 111 ALFALFA
Cobleskill
Cobleskill
Ithaca
Chazy
Valatie
Ithaca
Clifton Springs
Canton
Canton

New York
89-
91-94
88-
90-
91-
89-
90-
88-
89-

Ist out of 25
Ist out of 25
Ist out of 16
Ist out of 25
Ist out of 25
2nd out of 24
4th out of 25
4th out of 16
sth out of 25

MAGNUM 111 ALFALFA ST% T.^NE

NEW Up and Coming

ALFALFA VARIETIES
PARAMOUNT
• Extremely high yielder
• Superior Forage Quality
• #1 Yielder in Penn State trials at
Rock Springs in 1993 and in 1994

• #1 for 3 year average yields in
Penn State Trial

• Winter Hardness - 2

ACCORD
• State of the art - New generation Alfalfa variety
• High Forage Yields/Quality
•Resistance to the Six MajorAlfalfa Diseases
• FD (Fall Dormancy) = 3.8 Rapid growth - Early

growth - Late growth
• WH (Winter Hardiness) = 2.2 Excellent Winter

Hardiness - Persistence
84 - 90% Multi-Leaf Exores;

Mass - High Forage Quality
= Greater Leaf

SEE US AT AG PROGRESS DAYS -

EAST 6TH STREET

NJ 50 lb iki 650 fr ccod 5.00550 l«a
9.00-9 JO VA50» 4fc* MMJfc fr oond
5.005501*0 IOiOO

The Windmill
Produce Auction

Penn Yen, N.Y.
Friday, July 31 and Aqgint 2, 1996

Report Suppllod by Auction
BEANS: GREEN 6.008.00,YELLOW

5.008.00, PURPLE 4.509.00, ALL BU.
BEETS: .60.85 BUNCH.
CABBAGE: .4055 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: 1.102.00 EACH.
CORN: 1.502.75 DOZ.
CAULIFLOWER: .4S-.65 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 3.504.50 Vi BU.
MAPLE SYRUP: LIGHT AMBER

1450 QT.. 6.00 PINT.
PEACHES: 5.006.25 8 QT.
PEAS; 3.504.25 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: 5.006.50 Vi BU.
PICKLES: 5.507.50 Vi BU.
PLUMS: 5.00 8 QT.
POTATOES: NEWRED 60010.00 SO

LBS.; WHITE 4.00550 Vi BU.

Uftfitttef ttiWng. tmOt/', AugutTlO, fgW-Al^

SQUASH: SUMMER 150450Vi BU.;
ACORN .3S-.45.

ZUCCHINI: 2.50450 Vi BU.
WATERMELON: 1.25-2.25 EACH.
AUCTIONEVERY MON.,WED. AND

FRI. AT 10 A.M.

Pennsylvania
Rock Springs 88-91 Ist out of 63
Landisville 89-93 Ist out of 56
Rock Springs 90-94 Ist out of 72
Rock Springs 91 -94 2nd out of 64
Rock Springs 89-93 2nd out of 90
Landisville 91 -94 3rd out of 47
Landisville 90-94 4th out of 49
Hershey 88-92 sth out of 56

We also havean
exceptional full line of:
Hybrid Corn, Soybeans,
Field Seeds andPasture
Mixes

Chemgro

Leinbach’s Shlppefuburg
Produce Auction

SWppcMkori, PA
Annp Prlcot Of #1 Matt

AagMt I, a, 5, aM •

Met DdhracM art QoaHty, Slat or
Dajt

Opea 10 ojb.

Report Supplied by Anctioa
APPLES: LODI. PAULA RED,

MACINTOSH AND TRANSPARENT
3.00- V 4 BU.

APRICOTS: S.OO-10.00 I QT FLAT.
BEANS: GREEN AND YELLOW

3.00- % BU.
BLACKBERRIES: 11M 12 PINTS.
BLUEBERRIES; 18.00-21.00 12

PINTS

* I 1

CABBAGE: 5.00-8.50 SO LBS.
CANTALOPES: LOCAL SM. TO

LRGE -2ai.00 EACH.
CORN: WHITE AND YELLOW

.75-110 DQZ.
CUCUMBERS: 1.75-3.00 X BU.
EGGPLANT: 5.00 X BU.
NECTARINES: 7.00-11.00 V 4 BU.
PEACHES; WHITE AND YELLOW

5.00- X BU.
PEPPERS: 3.00-6.50 X BU.; HOT

3.00- X BU.
PICKLES: SM. 6.508.00 X BU.
PLUMS: 3.00-9.00 8 QTS.
POTATOES: RED AND WHITE

3.00- X BU., 4.50-9.00 50 LBS.
RED BEETS: 3.00-5.00 X BU. CUT.
SQUASH: PATTYPAN, SUMMER

SQUASH 1,00-3.00 X BU.
TOMATOES: LOCAL SM. TO LRGE.

6.00- X BU.
WATERMELONS: YELLOW DOLLS,

SUGAR BABIES .75-1.20.
ZUCCHINI: 1.50-3.50 X BU.
DRIED FLOWERS; 2.25 BUNCH.
MUMS: 1.80-1.90 POT.
PERENNIALS: .25-1.50.
GLADIOLAS: .12-.20 EACH.

SOUTHERN PRODUCE
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.50-.85 EACH.
TOMATOES: 8.00-1i75 25 LB. BOX.
WATERMELON: .80-2.25 EACH;

SUGAR BABIES .75-1.50; SEEDLESS
2.45-3.60 EACH.

SALE DAYS ARE MON., TUBS.,
THURS., FRI. AND SAT. AT 10 A.M.

P.O. Box 218,
East Petersburg, PA 17520

(717) 569-3296
(800) 346-4769

(GROW)

Mark L. James

(is£t
JamesR. Clark

Estate Planningfor Farm Families
• Wills, trusts and tax planning
• Charitable giving

Business Planningfor Farm Families
• Farm partnerships and corporations
• Succession Planning/Farm Transfers

RealEstate
• Tax-free exchanges ofreal estate
•Real estate settlements
• Public sales

Estate Settlements
• Prompt settlement (most completed in

3 months)
■ Tax planning during settlement

54 Queen Road, RO. Box 497
Intercourse, PA 17534
(717)768-7100

Offices also in:
New Holland Willow Street I


